

SIARAN AKHBAR

S.A. 2023/07/02_35 (HQ)

TNB ENERGY TRANSITION (ET) CONFERENCE REGISTRATION NOW OPEN

- Registration for The Energy Transition Conference organised by TNB can be accessed at https://the-etconference.com/registration-overview/
- The conference aims to foster community understanding of the benefits of energy transition
- It provides a platform of dialogue to address the challenges of protecting the planet and achieving a balance between the economy, society and environment

Tenaga Nasional Berhad (TNB) announces the opening of registration for The Energy Transition Conference, which will take place at the Kuala Lumpur Convention Center on 28 and 29 August 2023.

The conference will showcase the demands of the international community, which continues to seek a better quality of life through sustainable energy, transportation, and urban development, given two-thirds of the world's population is expected to live in urban areas by 2050.

Local leaders, international experts, industry players, policymakers, and communities will come together to formulate solutions and strategies, stimulate meaningful changes, and accelerate an effective energy transition.

The two-day conference is scheduled to be filled with brainstorming sessions and in-depth discussions on borderless policies, technologies, and capabilities required by the regional energy transition.

Participants will share the need for sustainable technology solutions that align with the commitments of decarbonisation, digitisation, and enabling factors in urban development. Registration for the TNB Energy Transition Conference is now available at https://the-etconference.com/.

This initiative fits the current trend of enhancing liveability, promoting innovation, and reducing environmental impact while maximising shared economic and social benefits in urban areas.

The conference is in line with TNB's effort to drive the Energy Transition agenda in Malaysia and extend it across the Asia Pacific by featuring sustainable customer-centric solutions, energy regulatory policies, and transition technologies towards a greener energy ecosystem.



S.A. 2023/07/02_35 (HQ)

TNB has outlined its commitment to achieving net-zero emissions by 2050 by accelerating TNB's energy transition drive including enhancing the value of the power generation business, expanding the Renewable Energy (RE) market, strengthening the national power grid, and developing the Electric Vehicle (EV) ecosystem.

Released in Kuala Lumpur on 2 July 2023 at 10:00 am

Kindly forward all press enquiries to Hanim Idris at 019-2617617 / Grace Tan 016-6626229 / Faiq Haikal 013-3889606 or email us at media@tnb.com.my



Tenaga Nasional Berhad (TNB) announces the opening of registration for The Energy Transition Conference, which will take place at the Kuala Lumpur Convention Center on 28 and 29 August 2023.